09 Ekim 2025 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.BAS DAGYUDAN
1.OMER EYUP
2.AL1 AL MAQAM
2.YOSUNKAYA
3.AYDUMEN
3.SER DAGYUDAN
4.AKSU KAAN
4.AZAT BABA
5.BARISINZAFERI
5.AKSU BABA (Kosmaz)
5.CERKEZHAN
6.AKSU EFE (Kosmaz)
6.KUZEYHAN
6.GUNMETE
7 HAVURKAR BIR
7.NUSRET OGLU
8.MUTWAKEL
8.PAKOMSIN
9.TEYAR
9.TABIP BEY
10.TUMBUL MUZEYYEN
10.UMUDUMDENIZ
13.FIRTINAAKSU (Kosmaz)
24 EFE AYSE (Kosmaz)
25 KATISEMHIN KiZI (Kogmaz)
26.LUNA (Kosmaz)
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1.)430.000 ¢
1.) 129.000 ¢

Yas
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yde
3yad
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3ydd
3ykd

Kayitlar

Maiden/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TAVERINOGLU - STORMGRL
TURBO - MEVSIM
UCANOGLU - (ZUVBAGI
SONALP- GOKGEADA
SERDUVEN - SIYAH ORKIDE
SERHANTAY - ADELINA
DENIZIM- ZIYADE

ANKA - NESVUNEVA
DILIRAN - ALZEHRA
DENZIM- SIR PERDESI
BERKSOY - SUEDA KZIM
DENIZIM- OZLUCAN
TAYKUT - SEVEN SISTERS
KURTEL - ADIGUL

TURBO - ARZUDICLE
DILIRAN - ZULUVKAR
TAMVERINOGLU - CiSBM

DALI UGUR- HRSLI TAY
KURUSAGA - DURIYEHANIM
OZHABER - RIZGARLINEHR
FATHAGA - TUVBUL FUNDA
ALTINCIHS - ASMINKIZI
DENIZIM- IRISGUL

TURBO - DELIDAVIR

KATI SBViH- QOBANHADISE
YILMABASAR - MAHSIVA

2)172.000 ¢
2)51.600 ¢

Siklet
60
59
57
60
57
59
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
57
57
55
55
55

57 kg,
3.)86.000 ¢
3.)25.800 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
F. SED. DAGYUDAN MKORKMAZ
YUK. GOKTURK IS. TEKINALP
NAM TURAN 0.0zZEL
BES. KAYA RAM KAYA
ABD. BALKU AGUVEN
F. SED. DAGYUDAN MKORKMAZ
SAB. AKSU T.OKARA
BUL. TOYDEMR MDEMROL
BAR. SIMSEK H.KARATAS
SAB. AKSU T.OKARA
I. UMU. CIYHAN BUN.POLAT
SAB. AKSU T.OKARA
i. UMU. CIYHAN BUN.POLAT
MER. OZKAN ADN.POLAT
ALl OZHAMURKAR S.GURKAN
MEH. DOGAN R.TASDELEN
M RAS. NARIN H.TURAN
EM. KATI C.KATI
FiD. GUVEN AGUVEN
SEM KATI C.KATI
RES. TUMBUL MS.KILING
HEL. AKIL F.EAKIL
SEM AKSU T.OKARA
AL OZHAMURKAR S.GURKAN
LAM KATI MKATI

MEL. GELIK

SEV.BEKTAS

Ankara Hipdromu (72. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)43.000 ¢
4)12.900 &

HP  Son6Y.
36 253222
33 227741
35 47524
34 625476
11 0793
35 323931
12 089004
11 0000

08
03
6
33 632467
600
852
21 045688
27
32 2469
28 536655
37 262329
29 903785
59
11 0090
11 690

Son Kosu Tarihi

25.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.06.2025
30.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
04.09.2025

16.09.2025

25.09.2025
25.09.2025
16.09.2025
30.09.2025
04.09.2025
26.06.2025
25.09.2025
20.09.2025
25.09.2025

20.09.2025
07.10.2025
09.09.2025



